© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC LF HF data sheet – DocRev04 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                   Page 1 of 4
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC LF HF
(SM-4200/4500 frontend)
Multi-frequency RFID reader (LF/HF) with NFC
support
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC LF HF
(exemplary illustration)
The contactless RFID readers and modules of the ELATEC TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC family are a direct enhancement of the TWN4

© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC LF HF data sheet – DocRev04 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                   Page 3 of 4
ORDER CODES
Readers with LEGIC SM-4200
T4BT-BB2BEL6  Standard reader, USB cable, black housing
T4BT-BB2WEL6  Standard reader, USB cable, white housing
T4BT-BR2BEL6  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-BR2WEL6  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, white housing
T4BT-BB2BEL6-P  Reader with P option, USB cable, black housing
T4BT-BB2WEL6-P  Reader with P option, USB cable, white housing
T4BT-BR2BEL6-P  Reader with P option, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-BR2WEL6-P  Reader with P option, RS-232 cable, white housing
T4BT-BB2BEL6-PI  Reader with PI options, USB cable, black housing
T4BT-BB2WEL6-PI  Reader with PI options, USB cable, white housing
T4BT-BR2BEL6-PI  Reader with PI options, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-BR2WEL6-PI  Reader with PI options, RS-232 cable, white housing
Readers with LEGIC SM-4500
T4BT-BB2BEL6-5  Standard reader, USB cable, black housing
T4BT-BB2WEL6-5  Standard reader, USB cable, white housing
T4BT-BR2BEL6-5  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-BR2WEL6-5  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, white housing
T4BT-BB2BEL6-5P  Reader with P option, USB cable, black housing
T4BT-BB2WEL6-5P  Reader with P option, USB cable, white housing
T4BT-BR2BEL6-5P  Reader with P option, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-BR2WEL6-5P  Reader with P option, RS-232 cable, white housing
T4BT-BB2BEL6-5PI  Reader with PI options, USB cable, black housing
T4BT-BB2WEL6-5PI  Reader with PI options, USB cable, white housing
T4BT-BR2BEL6-5PI  Reader with PI options, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-BR2WEL6-5PI  Reader with PI options, RS-232 cable, white housing
The order codes above describe RFID readers equipped with a two-meter-long cable.
Contact ELATEC for other cable lengths.
ACCESSORIES
HOLDERS